Rev. 10.23.12_131
LCM600 Series
1 of 6
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
LCM600
600 Watts
Bulk Front End

Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Ordering Information
Model
Number*
Output
Nominal Output
Voltage Set Point
Set Point
Tolerance
Adjustment
Range
Current Output Ripple
P/P
Power
Max.
Combined Line/
Load RegulationMin Max
LCM600L 12 V 12 V ± 0.5% 9.6 - 14.4 V 0 A 52  A 120 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600N 15 V 15 V ± 0.5% 12.0 - 19.5 V 0 A 44 A 150 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600Q 24 V 24 V ± 0.5% 19.2 - 28.8 V 0 A 27 A 240 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600U 36 V 36 V ± 0.5% 28.8 - 43.2 V 0 A 16.7 A 240 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600W 48 V 48 V ± 0.5% 38.4 - 57.6 V 0 A 14 A 280 mV 600 W 2%
*Note: Add “-T” for terminal block instead of IEC input.
               Add”-4” For 5V, SB
Operating temperature: -40 °C to +70 °C, linear derating to 50% from 50 °C to 70 °C
Storage temperature: -40 °C to +85 °C